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Virtual Professional Development Days  

Schedule 
May 2021 

Professional Development Days 2021 will be virtual, with 11 sessions, including the AGM, over 

11 days throughout the month of May. Earn up to 13.5 PDUs towards your PMI credential. For 

your convenience, all sessions are held either at 12 pm or 7 pm, so you don’t need to put your 

other projects, or your life, on hold.  

 

Session 1 - Monday, May 3 at 12 pm 

Michael Stanleigh - “Help!!! I Think I’m in Trouble. The Art & Science of Project Audits” 

1.5 Strategic and Business Management PDUs 

Session 2 - Tuesday, May 4 at 12 pm 

Ron Tsang - “Effective Communication: At The Office and Working From Home” 

1.5 Leadership PDUs 

Session 3 - Wednesday, May 5 at 7 pm 

Matthew Schoenhardt - “Earned Value best practices” 

1 Technical PDU 

Session 4 - Tuesday, May 11 at 7 pm 

Scott Ambler - “Working Smarter: The Disciplined Agile Enterprise” 

1.5 Technical PDUs 

Session 5 - Thursday, May 13 at 12 pm 

David Boyce - “I Can Change If I Have To” 

1 Strategic and Business Management PDU 

Session 6 - Monday, May 17 at 7 pm 

Laszlo Retfalvi - “From Behind the Bench - What Every Project Team Really Needs to Know 

about Leadership” 

1 Leadership PDU 
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Session 7 - Tuesday, May 18 at 7 pm 

Jennifer Kikkert - “Purpose & Value: The Keys to Effectively Managing Projects” 

1 Leadership PDU 

Session 8 - Wednesday, May 19 at 12 pm 

Daniel Fay - “Project Leadership in 2021” 

1.5 Leadership PDUs 

Session 9 - Tuesday, May 25 at 12 pm 

Troy Wallace - “The 5 Choices to Extraordinary Productivity” 

1.5 Leadership PDUs 

Session 10 – Wednesday, May 26, at 7 pm 

PMI-NB Annual General Meeting - Annual reports from the Board of Directors and election of 

the new directors for 2021-2022. 

1 Leadership PDU 

Session 11 - Thursday, May 27 at 7 pm 

Michael Pauley - “Chignecto Isthmus Climate Change Adaptation - Comprehensive Engineering 

and Feasibility Study” 

1 Technical PDU 

Learn more at www.pminbpddays.com 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


